ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree

TOTAL

Town Centre Green Open Space

Q1 It is important to have an open green space in the town centre

Answered: 608  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q2 How can Sawbridgeworth Town Council help the residents get more involved in caring for this local
green space? (tick all that apply)

ANSWER CHOICES
Litter picking

Plant maintenance
Summer watering

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 602
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q3 How would you like to see this area used? (tick all that apply)

Answered: 602  Skipped: 8

Gardening
clubs

Community
Garden Scheme

Book Clubs /
Reading Grou...

Community
group meetin...

Schools

Community
Events

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Gardening clubs

Community Garden Scheme

Book Clubs / Reading Groups meeting place
Community group meeting place

Schools

Community Events

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 602

Town Centre Green Open Space

4/15

RESPONSES
38.54%

59.63%

29.40%

43.02%

36.38%

57.14%

18.60%
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q4 Historically this area was the garden of The EIms (adjacent white building, now Barley Barn Nursery)

ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree

TOTAL

therefore the land should consider heritage assets.

Answered: 607

Skipped: 3
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q5 The naming of this open green space is important to give it an identity in the town (e.g. like Fair
Green, off Vantorts Road). Some suggestions could be as follows, please indicate a preference or
suggest a suitable alternative.

Answered: 607  Skipped: 3

Town Green -

Town Garden

Town Community
Garden

Thomas Rivers
Garden

Jubilee Green

Jubilee Garden

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

6/15



ANSWER CHOICES
Town Green

Elm Green

Town Garden

Town Community Garden
Thomas Rivers Garden
Jubilee Green

Jubilee Garden

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Town Centre Green Open Space

7/15

RESPONSES
10.87%

28.34%

8.73%

9.23%

2.14%

12.03%

20.76%

7.91%
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q6 Do you consider improvements to the site must include visual attractiveness in terms of landscape,
character and setting?

ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree

TOTAL

Disagree I
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nor disagree
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q7 In order to create a high quality green open space we must consider the value to the richness of
wildlife and the habitat. What would you like to see included? (please tick all that apply)

Answered: 607  Skipped: 3

Bat boxes

Bug hotels

Bird feeding
stations

Bird water
baths

Hedgehog homes

Bee friendly
flowers and...

Other (please
specify)
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Town Centre Green Open Space

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Bat boxes 49.92% 303
Bug hotels 54.53% 331
Bird feeding stations 71.66% 435
Bird water baths 68.37% 415
Hedgehog homes 56.18% 341
Bee friendly flowers and shrubs 88.63% 538
Other (please specify) 10.87% 66

Total Respondents: 607
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q8 In order to further create a high quality green open space consideration should be given to which of
the following? (tick all that apply)

Answered: 606  Skipped: 4

Benches
Raised planters

Pathways

Pleached trees
(to create...

Picnic tables

Interpretation
boards

Sculptures

Lighting

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Benches

Raised planters

Pathways

Pleached trees (to create narrow screening)
Picnic tables

Interpretation boards

Sculptures

Lighting

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 606

Town Centre Green Open Space

12/15

RESPONSES
88.78%

50.33%

63.20%

21.45%

42.24%

10.89%

31.68%

61.55%

13.04%
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q9 If you have any other suggestions with regards to the project please express these below.

Answered: 198  Skipped: 412
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Town Centre Green Open Space

Q10 Please tell us your age?

Answered: 599  Skipped: 11

Under 18

18 to 24

25 to 34

35 to 44

45 to 54

55to 64

65 to 74

75 or older
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Town Centre Green Open Space

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.33%

18 to 24 0.83%

2510 34 3.67%

35to 44 26.71%

45 to 54 34.72%

55 to 64 11.35%

65 to 74 13.19%

75 or older 9.18%
TOTAL
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